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MOTORLAND ARAGON, SPAIN - 12-14 November 2024 PQ'“Q _
190cc
MiniGP Final
Free Practice 3 - Group B
MOTORLAND 1.671m. SeCtor AnalyS|S
__Invalidated Lap W Personal Best Il Session Best B Crossing the pit lane

Lap Time Sector1 Sector2 Sector3 Kph Elapsed Lap Time Sector1 Sector2 Sector3 Kph Elapsed

Bodie PAIGE AUS 7 1:09.135 23780 22459 22896 87.0 8:37.497
63 8 1:07.676 22.921 22.032 22723 889 9:45.173
MiniGP Australia OHVALE 9  1:.07.377 22089 22584 893  10:52.550
1 1:15.562 28.604 23164  23.794 796  1:15.562 10 22.837 . 89.4  11:59.829
2 1:10.379 23.793 22.909 23.677 85.5 2:25.941 1 1:13.433 25.851 24.228 23.354 81.9 13:13.262
3 1:09.326 23.558 22.659 23.109 86.8 3:35.267 12 1:07.790 22.911 22.037 22.842 88.7 14:21.052
4 1:09.165 23.434 22.540 23.191 87.0 4:44.432 13 1:12.634 25.126 24.262 23.246 82.8 15:33.686
5 1:11.453 25102  23.111 23240 842 5:55.885 Jason RUDOLPH DEU
6 1:.07.085B  24.230  23.131 19.724  89.7 7:02.970 76
7 1:43.804 57.325  23.022 23457 580  8:46.774 MiniGP Germany OHVALE
8 1:09.718 23.551 22.818 23349 863 9:56.492 1 1:22.669 34.992 23708  23.969 72.8 1:22.669
9  1:09.550 23440 22933 23177 865  11:06.042 2 1:10.276 23.797  22.641 23.838 85.6 2:32.945
10  1:09.766 23336 22883 23547 862  12:15.808 3 1:09.653 23.622 22668  23.363 86.4 3:42.598
11 | 23.212) 87.6  13:24.502 4 1:09.297 23.547 22454  23.296 86.8 4:51.895
12 1:10.111 23.991 22788 23332 858 14:34.613 5 1:09.133 23319 22467  23.347 870 6:01.028
13 1:12.149 24278 22656 25215 834 1546.762 6 1:09.246 23193 22654 23399 86.9 7:10.274
Anina URLASS DEU 7 1:08.842 23.160  22.551 23131 874 8:19.116
6 5 8 1:08559 |[ERNIE 22429 23088 87.7 9:27.675
MiniGP Austria OHVALE 9 23.086 22368 JEZXEE 830  10:36.052
1 1:19.795 32.015 23.498 24.282 75.4 1:19.795 10 1:08.576 23.334 22.245 22.997 87.7 11:44.628
2 1:11.316 23767  22.969 24580 844  2:31.111 11 1:08.445 23207 MEZEEE]  23.007 879  12:53.073
3 1:11.045 24.444 23.075 23.526 84.7 3:42.156 12 1:09.162 23.079 22.761 23.322 87.0 14:02.235
4 1:09.498 23.542 22576 23.380 86.6 4:51.654 13 1:08.801 23.431 22.403 22.967 87.4 15:11.036
5 1:09.133 23308 22454 23371 870 6:00.787 Rakha BIMA IDN
6 1:09.221 23.354 22602  23.265 86.9 7:10.008 7 8
7 1:08.876 23235 22523 23118 873  8:18.884 MiniGP Indonesia OHVALE
8  1:08.597 23147 22372  23.078 877 9:27.481 1 1:21.572 33.571 23912  24.089 737 1:21.572
9 IEZEEE 23046 88.0 10:35.852 2 1:11.291 24.089  23.198  24.004 844 2:32.863
10 1:09.373 23.631 22.631 23111 86.7  11:45.225 3 1:11.075 24140 23306 23629 846 3:43.938
11 1:08.632 23208 22395 EENEE 877  12:53.857 4 1:10.620 23.915 23160 23545 852  4:54.558
12 1:08.646 23.077 22362 23207 876  14:02.503 5  1:10.242 23519 23069 23654 856 6:04.800
13 1:09.395 23507 22670 23218 867 15:11.898 6 1:10.363 23.591 23174 23598 855 7:15.163
Roman DURDIS CZE 7 110277 23.644  23.161 23472 856 8:25.440
67 8  1:10.215 23.562  23.107  23.546 857 9:35.655
MiniGP Czech Republic OHVALE 9  1:09.933 23144 EEXIE 860  10:45.588
1 1:21.746 34.054 23833 23859 736  1:21.746 10 23462 EENIE 23443 861  11:55.494
2 1:06.155B 24.084 22477 19.594 90.9 2:27.901 1 1:09.956 23.454 23.070 23.432 86.0 13:05.450
3 1:54.655 1:05.295 26.457 22.903 52.5 4:22 556 12 1:10.414 23.592 23.172 23.650 85.4 14:15.864
4 1:08.587 23.439 m 22.790 87.7 5:31.143 13 1:06.948B 23.600 23.182 20.166 89.9 15:22.812
5 1:08.616 23392 22432 22792 877 6:39.759 Luca RIZZI ITA
6 1:08.127 23174 22404 22549 883 7:47.886 82
7 1:.08.322 23286 22534 EFENE 880  8:56.208 MiniGP Italy OHVALE
8 1:07.939 [EEEXIL] 22509 22530 885  10:04.147 1 1:27.336 37.351 25.905  24.080 68.9 1:27.336
9 22.960 22.376 22567 886  11:12.050 2 1:08.789 23.364 22.479 22.946 875 2:36.125
10  1:08.362 23.064 22649 22649 880  12:20.412 3 1:09.204 22955 22522 23727 869 3:45.329
11 1:07.976 22944 22374 22658 885  13:28.388 4 1:08.233 23178  22.281 22774 882  4:53.562
12 1:08.252 23115 22486 22651 881  14:36.640 5 1:15341B 22802 31455  21.084 798 6:08.903
13 1:09.017 23.097 22945 22975 872 15:45.657 6 2:08.624 1:22.678  22.876 23070 46.8 8:17.527
Johann DUBOIS CRA 7 1:08.290 23106 22438  22.746  88.1 9:25.817
72 8  1:08.038 23072 22176 22790 884  10:33.855
MiniGP France OHVALE 9  1:07.566 22743 22211 22612  89.0 11:41.421
1 1:47.081 1:00.858 22923  23.300 562  1:47.081 10 1:07.670 22737 22241 22692 889  12:49.091
2 1:08.589 23324 22258 23007 877  2:55.670 11 BEZXEE 22728 89.0  13:56.651
3 1:08.225 23176 22177 22872 882  4:03.895 12 1:07.581 22793 22.226 MEPELY. 890 15:04.232
4 1:08.446 23.387 22276 22783 87.9 5:12.341 Adam DANIAL MYS
5 1:07.763 22927 22017 22819 888 6:20.104 86
6 1:08.258 22.857 22291 23110 881  7:28.362 MiniGP Malaysia OHVALE
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B Crossing the pit lane

Lap Time Sector1 Sector2 Sector3 Kph Elapsed Lap Time Sector1 Sector2 Sector3 Kph Elapsed
1 1:23.179 35193  23.721 24265 723 1:23.179 12 1:09.629 23.655 22688 EERIE 864 15:11.749
2 1:11.212 24170 23114  23.928 845 2:34.391
3 1:10.880 24.027  22.981 23.872 849 3:45.271
4 1:10.828 24248 22966  23.614 849 4:56.099
5  1:10.602 24.071 22803 23728 852 6:06.701
6 1:10.459 24.068  22.818 23573 854 7:17.160
7 1:10.313 23976 22902  23.435 856 8:27.473
8 1:10.366 23.922 22869 23575 855 9:37.839
9  1:10.325 23.883  23.058  23.384 855  10:48.164

10 IEBTXEE 22885 23410 859  11:58.217
11 1:10.176 23.903 22.896 85.7  13:08.393
12 1:10.134 23.883 23.522 858  14:18.527
13 1:10.154 23.844  22.791 23519 857  15:28.681
87 Alvaro LUCAS ESP

MiniGP Spain OHVALE
1 2:06.529 1:20.669  22.933 22927 475 2:06.529
2 1:07.686 23.028  22.211 22447  88.9 3:14.215
3 1:07.420 22.811 22243 22366 892 4:21.635
4 22119 22341 897 5:28.712
5 1:07.125 22758  22.151 89.6 6:35.837
6  1:07.246 22776 22200 22270  89.5 7:43.083
7  1:06.144B 22693  23.628 19.823  90.9 8:49.227
8 2:18.611 1:32.864  22.738  23.009 434  11:07.838
9  1:07.409 22682 EZEIE 22624 892  12:15.247
10 1:07.548 22837 22246 22465 89.1  13:22.795
11 1:12.675 26.024 22865  23.786 82.8  14:35.470
12 1:07.222 22.761 22129 22332 895  15:42.692
92 Henry MCCARTNEY GBR

MiniGP UK OHVALE
1 1:48.233 1:01.336 23178 23719 55.6 1:48.233
2 1:07.203B 24283  23.143 19.777 895 2:55.436
3 2:17.966 1:31.753 22917 23296 43.6 5:13.402
4 1:09.723 23672 22802  23.249 86.3 6:23.125
5  1:09.445 23579 22660  23.206 86.6 7:32.570
6  1:09.562 23.561 22706 23295 86.5 8:42.132
7 1:09.547 23590 22663  23.294 86.5 9:51.679
8  1:09.385 22.651 23.248  86.7  11:01.064
9  1:09.574 23603  22.711 23260 86.5 12:10.638
10 1:09.642 23588  22.841 23213 864  13:20.280
11 [IEHEEED 23.551 TR 23.180 86.8 14:29.614
12 1:09.363 23579 22617 86.7  15:38.977
94 Mahdi SALEM USA

MiniCUP USA OHVALE
1 1:16.233 29284 23198  23.751 789 1:16.233
2 1:09.905 23.733 22647 23525  86.1 2:26.138
3 1:00.727 23.743 22660  23.324 86.3 3:35.865
4 1:09.675 23.651 23436  86.3 4:45.540
5  1:09.624 23449 22698 23477 86.4 5:55.164
6 1:.00624 [EEXEE 22650 23541 864 7:04.788
7  1:06.941B 24695 23177 19.069  89.9 8:11.729
8  2:21.047 1:29.872  27.027 24148 426  10:32.776
9  1:10.079 23604  22.861 23614 858 11:42.855
{0  1:09.529 23.465 22.716 23.348 865  12:52.384
11 1:09.736 23584 22780  23.372  86.3  14:02.120
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